
 
Texas Veterinary Behavior Services 

Lore I. Haug, DVM, MS 
Dipl. American College of Veterinary Behaviorists 

2627 Cordes Dr. 
Sugar Land, TX 77479 

281-980-3737 

sykevet@aol.com  

 
HOUSTON TRAINER RESOURCE LIST 

 
 
Conyers, Marie  281-797-5107 Marie@thefundamentaldog.com  Woodlands & Tomball 
 
Oliver, Debbie  281-255-3131 missdaisys@aol.com   Tomball 
 
Curran, Michael  832-510-8476 michael@houstondogbehavior.net Tomball/Woodlands/Spring 
 
Midkiff, Katie   713-855-3363 midkiffkatie8@gmail.com  Humble, Crosby  
 
Baugh, Michael  713-934-9922 Michael@michaelsdogs.com   Central, NW, & West 
 
Peace, Love, & Dogs 713-467-1177 www.peacelovedogshouston.com   I-10/Bunker Hill 
 
Langenfeld, Kris  713-203-5388 kris.langenfeld@gmail.com   central/Spring Branch 
 
Walding, Atalie   713-213-5181 atalierescuerehab@gmail.com   Greater Houston Metro 
 

Cleary, Faith  832-287-7712 faithcleary1@gmail.com   Central Houston 

 
Fagan, Tricia  713-557-1949 trainer@dogsgonegood.com       Central & Pearland 
 
Rietheimer, Amanda 401-316-6505 3030ajr@gmail.com   Heights 
 
Mercatante, Teri       832-755-4494 teriscaninecompanion@gmail.com Downtown & Pearland 
 
Wettermann, Kristin  936-675-4072 kristintrainskritters@gmail.com  Houston Metropolitan   
 
Rover Oaks Houston  713-662-2119   lori@roveroaks.com    Meyerland area 
 
Marshall, Pat   281-550-7810 TrainHappyHounds@aol.com   West Houston/Katy 
 
Rover Oaks Katy 281-693-7687 training@roveroaks.com   Katy 
 
Shoemaker, Sharon      512-789-3853 sharonshoemaker@hotmail.com            Katy & Sugar Land  
 
Phillips, Nancy   caninekook@gmail.com                Missouri City 
 
Fields, Abby  281-627-9167 afields@sweetwaterbark.com   Sugar Land, Rosenberg, Richmond 
 
J-Canine Pet Resort 281-633-9464 www.j-canine.com   Rosenberg 
 
Bertelsen, Sheila 281-770-3250 sheila@sitstayobeyacademy.com  West Houston/Katy 
 
Bright, Corrina  281-475-3965 cbbright67@gmail.com    Kemah 
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